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Regionale Lange Afstand Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 23-3-2014

Programmanr. 5 Meisjes, 400m vrije slag Minioren 5 en later
23-3-2014 - 15:05 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2011

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt

1. Isa de Bruijn 03 Koewa 5:55.82 303
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:08.46 45.83 250m: 3:40.74 46.03 350m: 5:12.11 45.05

100m: 1:22.63 44.10 200m: 2:54.71 46.25 300m: 4:27.06 46.32 400m: 5:55.82 43.71

2. Ilse Verhoef 03 PSV 5:56.19 302
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:09.07 44.52 250m: 3:41.30 45.82 350m: 5:14.03 45.16

100m: 1:24.55 45.79 200m: 2:55.48 46.41 300m: 4:28.87 47.57 400m: 5:56.19 42.16

3. Myrthe Wauters 03 Koewa 6:06.05 278
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:10.91 46.62 250m: 3:46.53 47.72 350m: 5:22.34 48.51

100m: 1:24.29 45.13 200m: 2:58.81 47.90 300m: 4:33.83 47.30 400m: 6:06.05 43.71

4. Evy Bosmans 03 Merlet 6:06.20 278
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:12.17 46.41 250m: 3:47.52 47.56 350m: 5:23.16 46.56

100m: 1:25.76 46.34 200m: 2:59.96 47.79 300m: 4:36.60 49.08 400m: 6:06.20 43.04

5. Wynona van Gelder 03 PSV 6:06.61 277
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:06.39 46.67 250m: 3:41.68 48.07 350m: 5:20.76 49.21

100m: 1:19.72 42.78 200m: 2:53.61 47.22 300m: 4:31.55 49.87 400m: 6:06.61 45.85

6. Cynthia van Elen 03 Merlet 6:09.19 271
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m: 2:16.66 48.44 250m: 3:52.57 47.52 350m: 5:26.48 46.44

100m: 1:28.22 48.39 200m: 3:05.05 48.39 300m: 4:40.04 47.47 400m: 6:09.19 42.71

7. Joëlle Steltenpool 03 SBC 6:23.67 242
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:13.77 48.75 250m: 3:54.99 50.67 350m: 5:36.25 50.24

100m: 1:25.02 46.52 200m: 3:04.32 50.55 300m: 4:46.01 51.02 400m: 6:23.67 47.42

8. Sanne Teeuwsen 03 Areth 6:27.83 234
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:18.48 50.01 250m: 4:01.03 50.74 350m: 5:40.77 48.89

100m: 1:28.47 48.10 200m: 3:10.29 51.81 300m: 4:51.88 50.85 400m: 6:27.83 47.06

9. Yanna van der Heijden 03 Tempo 6:29.89 230
50m: 42.33 42.33 150m: 2:20.78 50.49 250m: 4:02.72 51.03 350m: 5:42.38 48.91

100m: 1:30.29 47.96 200m: 3:11.69 50.91 300m: 4:53.47 50.75 400m: 6:29.89 47.51

10. Sophie Albers 03 Areth 6:31.29 228
50m: 42.10 42.10 150m: 2:19.11 49.07 250m: 4:00.71 50.67 350m: 5:42.54 50.80

100m: 1:30.04 47.94 200m: 3:10.04 50.93 300m: 4:51.74 51.03 400m: 6:31.29 48.75

11. Roos Kalberg 03 Areth 6:31.52 227
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:11.28 47.73 250m: 3:56.39 53.27 350m: 5:42.18 51.30

100m: 1:23.55 44.85 200m: 3:03.12 51.84 300m: 4:50.88 54.49 400m: 6:31.52 49.34

12. Shayen Bakx 03 Waran 6:36.63 219
50m: 46.44 46.44 150m: 2:26.79 51.38 250m: 4:11.47 53.08 350m: 5:51.54 49.31

100m: 1:35.41 48.97 200m: 3:18.39 51.60 300m: 5:02.23 50.76 400m: 6:36.63 45.09

13. Edvina Hodzic 03 Dommel 6:42.11 210
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:18.29 50.04 250m: 4:04.45 54.21 350m: 5:51.29 53.60

100m: 1:28.25 47.34 200m: 3:10.24 51.95 300m: 4:57.69 53.24 400m: 6:42.11 50.82

14. Jade Hoppenbrouwers 03 WZV 6:49.19 199
50m: 42.50 42.50 150m: 2:24.96 52.93 250m: 4:11.92 54.20 350m: 5:59.25 53.42

100m: 1:32.03 49.53 200m: 3:17.72 52.76 300m: 5:05.83 53.91 400m: 6:49.19 49.94


